
2024 Traffic Bowl and Technical Meeting Planning Committee 
Committee/ Sub-
committee 

Name Company Section Email 

Co-Chairs David Duarte JMT CAPSITE dduarte@jmt.com 
Shraddha Praharaj City of Frederick, MD CAPSITE spraharaj@cityoffrederickmd.gov 

Venue (SP) Madison Sage WRA CAPSITE msage@wrallp.com 

Ziyi Ma BlueHalo CAPSITE ziyi.ma@nyu.edu 

Technical Program (SP) Adam Greenstein WSP CAPSITE adam.greenstein@wsp.com 

Tyler Hartman Kleinfelder MASITE thartman@kleinfelder.com 

Traffic Bowl & Social 
Event (SP) 

Simran Arora Jacobs CAPSITE simran.arora@jacobs.com 

Owen Hitchcock RK&K CAPSITE ohitchcock@rkk.com 

Registration (SP) Lamiya F. Chowdhury McCormick Taylor MASITE lfchowdhury@mccormicktaylor.com 

Theresa Deangelo Benesch MASITE tdeangelo@benesch.com 

Publications (SP) Ashley Orr Gorove Slade CAPSITE ashley.orr@goroveslade.com 

Willard Anderson Benesch MASITE wanderson@benesch.com 

Student Chapter 
Outreach (SP) 

Livingstone Imonitie RK&K CAPSITE livingstoneimonitie@gmail.com 

Sarah Adsit Bowman MASITE sadsit@bowman.com 

Finance (DD) Alex Meitzler Traffic Planning and Design MASITE ameitzler@trafficpd.com 

Katherine Kortum TRB CAPSITE kkortum@gmail.com 

Susan Best Retired MASITE susanbest54@gmail.com 

Demonstration/Technical 
Tour (DD) 

Shofiq Ahmed HDR Inc CAPSITE ashofiq@gmail.com 

Andrew Thompson Kittelson & Associates MASITE athompson@kittelson.com 

Publicity (DD) Sidney New Gannett Fleming MASITE snew@gfnet.com 

PDH (DD) Rebecca Biro RK&K MASITE rbiro@rkk.com 

Sponsors/Vendors (DD) Christopher May Michael Baker International MASITE christopher.may@mbakerintl.com 

Schedule/Website (DD) Sarah Adsit Bowman MASITE sadsit@bowman.com 

Jon Crisafi Kittelson & Associates CAPSITE jcrisafi@kittelson.com 
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